Features
The RG2304N/2304GE-LAN extends USB 2.0 peripherals such as flash drives, keyboards,
mice, speakers, webcams and interactive whiteboards across a Local Area Network (LAN)
and supports modern USB 3.0 controllers.
 ■ USB 2.0 throughput up to 480Mbps*
 ■ Pre-paired networked con�guration** for simple installation
 ■ Supplies up to 600mA to each USB port concurrently
 ■ Mass Storage Acceleration for USB 2.0 device bulk transfers

     Warranty: 2-year
* Maximum speed is heavily dependant on network con�guration, bandwidth and  performance.  1000Base-T is highly recommended for best performance.
Ordering Information
The USB 2.0 RG2304N/2304GE-LAN system includes a local extender, remote extender, USB cable, Quick Start Guide, international power adapter with country specific
power cord and 2-year warranty.  For more information, email sales@icron.com or call +1 604 638 3920.
    PART #  NAME DESCRIPTION
 01-00453   RG2304GE-LAN - NA 4-Port USB 2.0 Gigabit Ethernet LAN Extender System, Unbranded Black, 100-240V Power Adapter, NA Plug
 01-00454   RG2304GE-LAN - EU 4-Port USB 2.0 Gigabit Ethernet LAN Extender System, Unbranded Black, 100-240V Power Adapter, EU Plug
 01-00455   RG2304GE-LAN - UK 4-Port USB 2.0 Gigabit Ethernet LAN Extender System, Unbranded Black, 100-240V Power Adapter, UK Plug
 01-00456   RG2304GE-LAN - AU 4-Port USB 2.0 Gigabit Ethernet LAN Extender System, Unbranded Black, 100-240V Power Adapter, AU Plug
 01-00529   RG2304GE-LAN - JP 4-Port USB 2.0 Gigabit Ethernet LAN Extender System, Unbranded Black, 100-240V Power Adapter, JP Plug
 01-00609   RG2304N-NA 4-Port USB 2.0 Gigabit Ethernet LAN Extender System, Unbranded Black, 100-240V Power Adapter, NA Plug (without UDP)
 01-00610   RG2304N-EU 4-Port USB 2.0 Gigabit Ethernet LAN Extender System, Unbranded Black, 100-240V Power Adapter, EU Plug (without UDP)
 01-00611   RG2304N-UK 4-Port USB 2.0 Gigabit Ethernet LAN Extender System, Unbranded Black, 100-240V Power Adapter, UK Plug (without UDP)
 01-00612   RG2304N-AU 4-Port USB 2.0 Gigabit Ethernet LAN Extender System, Unbranded Black, 100-240V Power Adapter, AU Plug (without UDP)
 01-00613   RG2304N-JP 4-Port USB 2.0 Gigabit Ethernet LAN Extender System, Unbranded Black, 100-240V Power Adapter, JP Plug (without UDP)